
Date Day Opponent Location Level Time
10/13/25 Monday 1st Day of Practice TBD Girls Team 4:00-5:30 pm

10/13/25 Monday 1st Day of Practice TBD Boys Team 5:30-7:00 pm

10/24/25 Friday Heart Butte D/B BG/BB/AG/AB 3/4:15/5:30/6:45

10/25/25 Saturday CJI Power BG/BB/AG/AB 10/11:15/12:30/1:45

10/28/25 Tuesday Sunburst Sunburst AG/AB 5:30/6:45

11/4/25 Tuesday Valier D/B AG/AB 5:00/6:15

11/7/25 Friday Augusta Power BG/BB/AG/AB 3/4:15/5:30/6:45

11/8/25 Saturday Heart Butte Heart Butte BG/BB/AG/AB 10/11:15/12:30/1:45

11/14/25 Friday CJI Chester BG/BB/AG/AB 3/4:15/5:30/6:45

11/15/25 Saturday Valier Valier AG/AB 11:00/12:15

11/18/25 Tuesday Augusta Augusta BG/BB/AG/AB 3/4:15/5:30/6:45

11/21/25 Friday Sunburst D/B AG/AB 5:30/6:45

12/2/25 Tuesday 3-6 games-higher seed hosts TBD TBD

12/5-6/25 Fri-Sat 10C Dist. Final 4 Tourney Augusta A Teams TBD
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Schedule is subject to change as the season progresses, please watch for announcements on changes.
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